FSB 35 Fire-Safe
Direct Mount 3-Piece
Full Port Ball Valves
¼” – 4” (DN8 – DN100)
2000 psi  (138 bar)
FIRE-SAFE ANTI-STATIC SAFETY
0035
2014/68/EU

data and proper material selection, please consult with your DIE ERSTE representatives.
Automation Accessories
How to order
VALVE TYPE PORT BODY
MATERIAL SEAT TRIM TYPE OF
CONNECTION
PRESSURE
RATING
SPECIAL
REQUEST
SIZE OF
CONNECTION OTHERS
A B C D E F G H I J
Taiwan
5F-1, No. 936,
Sec. 4, Wen-Sin Road
Taichung City 406, Taiwan
T +886 (4) 2231 0059
F +886 (4) 2236 0236
Shanghai
Rm. 1803-A, No.
678, Gu-Bei Rd.,
Shanghai, China
T +86 (21) 5777 3810
F +86 (21) 5777 3819
DIE-ERSTE INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
www.die-erste.com  |  sales@die-erste.ocm
Other Fire-safe Products
FSB 2D FSB 26 FSB 23 FSB 1D FSB 22
CLASS150 (PN16/40)
DN15 - DN200
6000 psi
DN8 - DN50
3000 psi
DN8 - DN50
PN16/PN40
DN15 - DN100
2000 psi
DN8 - DN50